
2020 Calhoun High School Soccer Schedule 
Date Opponent Location Time 

Thurs, Jan 31 Model 
*Scrimmage 

Away V Girls - 5:00 
V Boys - 7:00 

Mon, February 3 Gordon Central Away V Girls - 5:00 
Tues, February 4 Morris Innovative 

 
Rome 

Away 
 

Home 

V Boys - 5:00 
 
V Girls - 5:00 

Weds, February 5 North Murray Home JV Boys - 6:30 
Thurs, February 6 Coosa Away V Boys - 5:00 

Mon, Feb 10 Heritage Away V Girls - 5:00 
Tues, February 11 LaFayette Home V Girls  - 5:00 

V Boys - 7:00 
Weds, February 12 Sonoraville Home JV Girls - 5:30 

JV Boys - 7:00 
Thurs, February 13 SE Whitfield Home V Girls - 5:00 

V Boys - 7:00 
Mon, February 17 Rome Home JV Girls - 5:00 
Tues, February 18 Cedartown Home V Girls - 5:00 

V Boys - 7:00 
Thurs, February 20 NW Whitfield Home JV Girls - 6:00 

JV Boys - 7:30 
Fri, February 21 NW Whitfield Home V Girls - 6:00 

V Boys - 8:00 
Mon, February 24 Dalton Home JV Girls - 5:00 

JV Boys - 6:30 
Wed, February 26 East Paulding Away V Girls - 5:30 

V Boys - 7:30 
Fri, February 28 Dawson County Home V Girls - 5:30 

V Boys - 7:30 
Wed, March 4 Dalton 

 
Model 

Away 
 

Away 

JV Girls - 5:00 
 
JV Boys - 6:00 

Thurs, March 5 LFO Away V Girls - 5:00 
V Boys - 7:00 

Mon, March 9 North Murray Away JV Boys - 6:30 
Tues, March 10 Haralson County Home V Girls - 5:30 

V Boys - 7:30 
Thurs, March 12 Ringgold Home V Girls - 5:00 

V Boys - 7:00 
Mon, March 16 SE Whitfield Home JV Girls - 5:30 

JV Boys - 7:00 
Tues, March 17 Murray County Home V Girls - 5:00 

V Boys - 7:00 
Thurs, March 19 Sonoraville Away V Girls - 5:30 

V Boys - 7:30 
Tues, March 24 Baylor Away JV Boys - 5:00 

V Boys - 6:30 



Thurs, March 26 Adairsville Away V Girls - 5:00 
V Boys - 7:00 

Sat, March 28 SE Whitfield 
JV Tournament 

Away 
SEHS 

JV Boys - TBA 

Thurs, April 2 North Murray Home V Girls - 5:00 
V Boys - 7:00 

Tues, April 14 Coahulla Creek Home V Girls - 5:00 
V Boys - 7:00 

 1​st​ Round of State TBD TBD 

 2​nd​ Round of State TBD TBD 

 State Quarterfinals TBD TBD 

 State Semifinal TBD TBD 
 State Finals TBD TBD 

 


